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Saturday, July 28, 2018 1:53:46 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Cardboard Cowboy g 20.55 20.04 24.85 25.21 20.85 18.52 130.021 1

Shamrock Sadie L49 23.04 29.74 21.02 22.11 19.37 30.07 145.352 1

Light Horse Pete COW 27.38 24.19 24.88 25.64 25.53 20.24 147.863 1

Whiskey Mac g 25.52 23.84 23.12 29.31 29.02 26.72 157.534 2

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 25.92 21.25 26.05 30.29 25.94 28.35 157.805 1

Denny Boy SD 30.15 30.10 29.45 29.63 23.11 32.22 174.666 1

Have-A-Bourbon g 26.27 30.65 28.78 29.39 40.57 30.26 185.927 3

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 33.12 30.95 30.52 30.44 33.56 28.68 187.278 1

Big Iron Buck YG 26.87 29.76 34.23 33.22 37.73 33.03 194.849 1

Laredo Lou CB 43.22 25.51 34.31 27.08 36.94 28.64 195.7010 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 31.24 34.91 31.64 36.63 31.81 31.01 197.2411 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 31.09 38.40 35.10 30.27 31.39 39.62 205.8712 1

Doc Kemm SL 32.56 45.59 30.46 36.28 33.58 30.46 208.9313 2

Buckshot Collins ES 39.39 43.80 29.90 36.80 28.64 30.54 209.0714 2

Birdshead Briana BG 34.04 23.48 31.11 32.73 50.43 40.87 212.6615 1

Fast Finger Fife WRA 26.52 61.46 30.65 27.71 33.66 35.93 215.9316 1

Mat Bastarson CB 45.24 42.17 30.57 39.17 33.72 30.43 221.3017 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 33.52 37.06 37.90 30.54 44.24 39.81 223.0718 2

Hambone Hannah LSS 40.71 36.58 35.61 45.40 34.32 33.71 226.3319 1

Palmetto Jack SD 39.20 43.01 31.14 38.73 42.81 34.00 228.8920 2

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 35.10 43.04 48.34 46.82 43.89 36.03 253.2221 1

Capt. Cowan ES 40.21 39.17 52.29 47.12 43.77 38.04 260.6022 3

Choco Kid Mar 35.36 35.14 44.08 64.63 46.41 43.16 268.7823 1

Levi Wrangler B 46.84 55.63 40.36 40.78 48.70 46.53 278.8424 1

Ranger Law S 50.28 33.79 48.09 52.67 55.64 48.48 288.9525 1

Doc Southerly S 46.82 51.27 44.67 51.71 59.68 48.28 302.4326 2

Pick Ax Pete DC 53.18 46.08 38.50 65.03 62.48 44.93 310.2027 1

Manassas FCD 48.40 46.85 57.10 62.61 50.75 62.75 328.4628 1

Dash Caliber FCGF 31.77 150.00 34.23 39.44 41.09 38.62 335.1529 1

Howl D Yawl WRA 60.19 58.41 50.40 61.51 67.24 58.79 356.5430 3

Big Iron Jenkins WRA 103.92 81.30 120.93 95.50 69.77 93.94 565.3631 4
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 53.18 46.08 38.50 65.03 62.48 44.93 310.201 27

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

Dash Caliber 31.77 150.00 34.23 39.44 41.09 38.62 335.151 29

Category: Marshall

Choco Kid 35.36 35.14 44.08 64.63 46.41 43.16 268.781 23

Category: Young Gun

Big Iron Buck 26.87 29.76 34.23 33.22 37.73 33.03 194.841 9

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 43.22 25.51 34.31 27.08 36.94 28.64 195.701 10

Mat Bastarson 45.24 42.17 30.57 39.17 33.72 30.43 221.302 17

Category: Buckarett

Birdshead Briana 34.04 23.48 31.11 32.73 50.43 40.87 212.661 15

Category: Buckaroos

Levi Wrangler 46.84 55.63 40.36 40.78 48.70 46.53 278.841 24

Category: Elder Statesman

Knot Hardly Dunn 25.92 21.25 26.05 30.29 25.94 28.35 157.801 5

Buckshot Collins 39.39 43.80 29.90 36.80 28.64 30.54 209.072 14

Capt. Cowan 40.21 39.17 52.29 47.12 43.77 38.04 260.603 22

Category: Senior

Ranger Law 50.28 33.79 48.09 52.67 55.64 48.48 288.951 25

Doc Southerly 46.82 51.27 44.67 51.71 59.68 48.28 302.432 26

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 40.71 36.58 35.61 45.40 34.32 33.71 226.331 19

Category: Silver Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 31.24 34.91 31.64 36.63 31.81 31.01 197.241 11

Doc Kemm 32.56 45.59 30.46 36.28 33.58 30.46 208.932 13

Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 30.15 30.10 29.45 29.63 23.11 32.22 174.661 6

Palmetto Jack 39.20 43.01 31.14 38.73 42.81 34.00 228.892 20

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Manassas 48.40 46.85 57.10 62.61 50.75 62.75 328.461 28

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 33.12 30.95 30.52 30.44 33.56 28.68 187.271 8

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 35.10 43.04 48.34 46.82 43.89 36.03 253.221 21

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 31.09 38.40 35.10 30.27 31.39 39.62 205.871 12

Category: Ladies 49'r

Shamrock Sadie 23.04 29.74 21.02 22.11 19.37 30.07 145.351 2
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r

Cardboard Cowboy 20.55 20.04 24.85 25.21 20.85 18.52 130.021 1

Whiskey Mac 25.52 23.84 23.12 29.31 29.02 26.72 157.532 4

Have-A-Bourbon 26.27 30.65 28.78 29.39 40.57 30.26 185.923 7

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 26.52 61.46 30.65 27.71 33.66 35.93 215.931 16

Two Fingers Kurt 33.52 37.06 37.90 30.54 44.24 39.81 223.072 18

Howl D Yawl 60.19 58.41 50.40 61.51 67.24 58.79 356.543 30

Big Iron Jenkins 103.92 81.30 120.93 95.50 69.77 93.94 565.364 31

Category: Cowboy

Light Horse Pete 27.38 24.19 24.88 25.64 25.53 20.24 147.861 3
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, July 28, 2018 1:56:19 PM Shoot_date: 7/28/2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins

Capt. Cowan

Cardboard Cowboy

Carolina Gray Dawg

Hambone Hannah

Light Horse Pete

Whiskey Mac

7Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Cardboard Cowboy g 130.02 10 20.55 0 0 0 0 20.55 20.04 0 0 0 0 20.04 24.85 0 0 0 0 24.85 25.21 0 0 0 0 25.21 20.85 0 0 0 0 20.85 18.52 0 0 0 0 18.521 1 3 2 2 1

2 Shamrock Sadie L49 145.35 19 23.04 0 0 0 0 23.04 29.74 0 0 0 0 29.74 21.02 0 0 0 0 21.02 22.11 0 0 0 0 22.11 19.37 0 0 0 0 19.37 20.07 2 0 0 0 30.072 7 1 1 1 7

3 Light Horse Pete COW 147.86 26 27.38 0 0 0 0 27.38 24.19 0 0 0 0 24.19 24.88 0 0 0 0 24.88 25.64 0 0 0 0 25.64 25.53 0 0 0 0 25.53 20.24 0 0 0 0 20.248 5 4 3 4 2

4 Whiskey Mac g 157.53 25 25.52 0 0 0 0 25.52 23.84 0 0 0 0 23.84 23.12 0 0 0 0 23.12 29.31 0 0 0 0 29.31 29.02 0 0 0 0 29.02 26.72 0 0 0 0 26.723 4 2 6 7 3

5 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 157.80 30 25.92 0 0 0 0 25.92 21.25 0 0 0 0 21.25 26.05 0 0 0 0 26.05 30.29 0 0 0 0 30.29 25.94 0 0 0 0 25.94 23.35 1 0 0 0 28.354 2 5 10 5 4

6 Denny Boy SD 174.66 49 30.15 0 0 0 0 30.15 25.10 1 0 0 0 30.10 24.45 1 0 0 0 29.45 29.63 0 0 0 0 29.63 23.11 0 0 0 0 23.11 27.22 1 0 0 0 32.229 9 7 8 3 13

7 Have-A-Bourbon g 185.92 53 26.27 0 0 0 0 26.27 25.65 1 0 0 0 30.65 28.78 0 0 0 0 28.78 29.39 0 0 0 0 29.39 30.57 0 0 1 0 40.57 25.26 1 0 0 0 30.265 10 6 7 17 8

8 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 187.27 62 33.12 0 0 0 0 33.12 30.95 0 0 0 0 30.95 30.52 0 0 0 0 30.52 30.44 0 0 0 0 30.44 28.56 1 0 0 0 33.56 28.68 0 0 0 0 28.6814 11 10 11 10 6

9 Big Iron Buck YG 194.84 75 26.87 0 0 0 0 26.87 29.76 0 0 0 0 29.76 29.23 1 0 0 0 34.23 33.22 0 0 0 0 33.22 27.73 2 0 0 0 37.73 28.03 1 0 0 0 33.037 8 16 14 16 14

10 Laredo Lou CB 195.70 71 38.22 1 0 0 0 43.22 25.51 0 0 0 0 25.51 29.31 1 0 0 0 34.31 27.08 0 0 0 0 27.08 26.94 2 0 0 0 36.94 23.64 1 0 0 0 28.6423 6 18 4 15 5

11 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 197.24 76 31.24 0 0 0 0 31.24 34.91 0 0 0 0 34.91 31.64 0 0 0 0 31.64 36.63 0 0 0 0 36.63 31.81 0 0 0 0 31.81 31.01 0 0 0 0 31.0111 13 15 16 9 12

12 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 205.87 84 31.09 0 0 0 0 31.09 38.40 0 0 0 0 38.40 30.10 1 0 0 0 35.10 30.27 0 0 0 0 30.27 31.39 0 0 0 0 31.39 34.62 1 0 0 0 39.6210 17 19 9 8 21

13 Doc Kemm SL 208.93 81 32.56 0 0 0 0 32.56 30.59 1 1 0 0 45.59 25.46 1 0 0 0 30.46 36.28 0 0 0 0 36.28 33.58 0 0 0 0 33.58 25.46 1 0 0 0 30.4613 23 9 15 11 10

14 Buckshot Collins ES 209.07 84 39.39 0 0 0 0 39.39 43.80 0 0 0 0 43.80 29.90 0 0 0 0 29.90 36.80 0 0 0 0 36.80 28.64 0 0 0 0 28.64 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.5420 22 8 17 6 11

15 Birdshead Briana BG 212.66 93 34.04 0 0 0 0 34.04 23.48 0 0 0 0 23.48 31.11 0 0 0 0 31.11 32.73 0 0 0 0 32.73 45.43 1 0 0 0 50.43 40.87 0 0 0 0 40.8716 3 13 13 25 23

16 Fast Finger Fife WRA 215.93 81 26.52 0 0 0 0 26.52 31.46 2 1 1 0 61.46 30.65 0 0 0 0 30.65 27.71 0 0 0 0 27.71 33.66 0 0 0 0 33.66 30.93 1 0 0 0 35.936 29 12 5 12 17

17 Mat Bastarson CB 221.30 95 35.24 0 0 1 0 45.24 37.17 1 0 0 0 42.17 30.57 0 0 0 0 30.57 39.17 0 0 0 0 39.17 33.72 0 0 0 0 33.72 30.43 0 0 0 0 30.4324 19 11 19 13 9

18 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 223.07 108 33.52 0 0 0 0 33.52 32.06 1 0 0 0 37.06 32.90 1 0 0 0 37.90 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.54 34.24 2 0 0 0 44.24 29.81 2 0 0 0 39.8115 16 21 12 22 22

19 Hambone Hannah LSS 226.33 108 40.71 0 0 0 0 40.71 36.58 0 0 0 0 36.58 35.61 0 0 0 0 35.61 45.40 0 0 0 0 45.40 34.32 0 0 0 0 34.32 33.71 0 0 0 0 33.7122 15 20 22 14 15

20 Palmetto Jack SD 228.89 106 39.20 0 0 0 0 39.20 38.01 1 0 0 0 43.01 31.14 0 0 0 0 31.14 33.73 1 0 0 0 38.73 32.81 2 0 0 0 42.81 29.00 1 0 0 0 34.0019 20 14 18 19 16

21 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 253.22 127 35.10 0 0 0 0 35.10 43.04 0 0 0 0 43.04 43.34 1 0 0 0 48.34 46.82 0 0 0 0 46.82 38.89 1 0 0 0 43.89 36.03 0 0 0 0 36.0317 21 27 23 21 18

22 Capt. Cowan ES 260.60 131 40.21 0 0 0 0 40.21 39.17 0 0 0 0 39.17 52.29 0 0 0 0 52.29 47.12 0 0 0 0 47.12 43.77 0 0 0 0 43.77 38.04 0 0 0 0 38.0421 18 29 24 20 19

23 Choco Kid Mar 268.78 132 35.36 0 0 0 0 35.36 35.14 0 0 0 0 35.14 44.08 0 0 0 0 44.08 54.63 2 0 0 0 64.63 36.41 2 0 0 0 46.41 38.16 1 0 0 0 43.1618 14 24 29 23 24

24 Levi Wrangler B 278.84 147 41.84 1 0 0 0 46.84 45.63 2 0 0 0 55.63 35.36 1 0 0 0 40.36 35.78 1 0 0 0 40.78 38.70 2 0 0 0 48.70 31.53 3 0 0 0 46.5326 27 23 21 24 26

25 Ranger Law S 288.95 147 50.28 0 0 0 0 50.28 33.79 0 0 0 0 33.79 43.09 1 0 0 0 48.09 47.67 1 0 0 0 52.67 45.64 2 0 0 0 55.64 33.48 3 0 0 0 48.4828 12 26 26 27 28

26 Doc Southerly S 302.43 156 41.82 1 0 0 0 46.82 41.27 2 0 0 0 51.27 39.67 1 0 0 0 44.67 41.71 2 0 0 0 51.71 44.68 3 0 0 0 59.68 38.28 2 0 0 0 48.2825 26 25 25 28 27

27 Pick Ax Pete DC 310.20 159 53.18 0 0 0 0 53.18 46.08 0 0 0 0 46.08 38.50 0 0 0 0 38.50 55.03 2 0 0 0 65.03 52.48 2 0 0 0 62.48 39.93 1 0 0 0 44.9329 24 22 30 29 25

28 Manassas FCD 328.46 166 48.40 0 0 0 0 48.40 46.85 0 0 0 0 46.85 52.10 1 0 0 0 57.10 62.61 0 0 0 0 62.61 45.75 1 0 0 0 50.75 62.75 0 0 0 0 62.7527 25 30 28 26 30

29 Dash Caliber FCGF 335.15 117 31.77 0 0 0 0 31.77 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 24.23 2 0 0 0 34.23 39.44 0 0 0 0 39.44 26.09 3 0 0 0 41.09 28.62 2 0 0 0 38.6212 31 16 20 18 20

30 Howl D Yawl WRA 356.54 172 60.19 0 0 0 0 60.19 58.41 0 0 0 0 58.41 50.40 0 0 0 0 50.40 56.51 1 0 0 0 61.51 57.24 2 0 0 0 67.24 58.79 0 0 0 0 58.7930 28 28 27 30 29

31 Big Iron Jenkins WRA 565.36 185 98.92 1 0 0 0 103.92 81.30 0 0 0 0 81.30 100.93 2 1 0 0 120.93 85.50 2 0 0 0 95.50 64.77 1 0 0 0 69.77 93.94 0 0 0 0 93.9431 30 31 31 31 31


